To:

19548277645

¥.

·34. ⁵

Help



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

-

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002 FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Bering Straits Professional Services, LLC

If name anavailable, enter alternate p	ame adopted for the purpose of mansaching business in Ha	rida. The atternate name must include "Lensted Liability Co-	upany "LEC" or "LEC	
Alaska				
Just diction under the law of wh	with foreign limited liability company is organized)	3(EL4 number, 3 appl)	calile)	
•	(Date first transacted business of I builds of prior to t			
	(Date fligt transacted business in Handa, if prior to to (See sections 605 6004 & 605 6905, F.S. to determine	electration) electronality heability (
3301 C Street, Suite 400		2201 C Street, Suite 400		
ireer Address of Principal Officer		()(Minfunge Address)		
Anchorage, AK 99503-3958		Anchorage, AK 99503-3958		
·				
. Name and street addres	5 of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOF</u> acceptable)	202	
Name:	C T Corporation System		2024 FEB 1	
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		2 PH	
	Plantation	. Florida		
	/Cityj	(Zip code)	ଚ	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Sharry McGinnes

(Registered agent's signature)

,

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
DManager	Name:	■ Manager	Name:Richard II, Foster
■ Member	Address: 3301 C Street, Suite 400	□ Member	Address: 3301 C Sueet, Suite 400
DAuthorized	Anchorage, AK 99503-3958	Authorized	Anchorage, AK 99503-3958
Person		Person	_
□Other		☐ Other	Odier
∐Manager	Name:	∏ Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	∏ Member	Address:
□Authorized		□ Authorized	
Person		Person	
□Other	Other	□Other	Other
⊐Manager	Name:	⊒ Manager	Name:
□Member	Address	□ Member	Address:
Authorized	1.18 /	☐ Authorized	
Person		Person	
]Other	Other	□ Other	□Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Richard A First

, Page:5 of 5

2024-02-12 13 18,17 PST

19548277645

From: Kaity Toon

